




Applicable tubing
O.D. (mm)

Connection
thread Model 

M5

R1/8

M5

R1/8

R1/4

R1/8

R1/4

R3/8

R1/4

R3/8

R3/8

R1/2

KQGH04-M5
KQGH04-01S
KQGH06-M5
KQGH06-01S
KQGH06-02S
KQGH08-01S
KQGH08-02S
KQGH08-03S
KQGH10-02S
KQGH10-03S
KQGH12-03S
KQGH12-04S

ø4

ø6

ø8

ø10

ø12

Applicable tubing
O.D. (mm)

Connection
thread Model 

M5

R1/8

M5

R1/8

R1/4

R1/8

R1/4

R3/8

R1/4

R3/8

R3/8

R1/2

KQGT04-M5
KQGT04-01S
KQGT06-M5
KQGT06-01S
KQGT06-02S
KQGT08-01S
KQGT08-02S
KQGT08-03S
KQGT10-02S
KQGT10-03S
KQGT12-03S
KQGT12-04S

ø4

ø6

ø8

ø10

ø12

Male Branch Tee

Applicable tubing O.D. (mm) Model 

KQGH04-00
KQGH06-00
KQGH08-00
KQGH10-00
KQGH12-00

Straight Union

ø4
ø6
ø8

ø10
ø12

Applicable tubing O.D. (mm) Model 

KQGT04-00
KQGT06-00
KQGT08-00
KQGT10-00
KQGT12-00

Union Tee 

ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12

Applicable tubing O.D. (mm) Model 

KQGU04-00
KQGU06-00
KQGU08-00
KQGU10-00
KQGU12-00

Union "Y"

ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12

Applicable tubing
O.D. (mm)

Connection
thread Model 

M5

R1/8

M5

R1/8

R1/4

R1/8

R1/4

R3/8

R1/4

R3/8

R3/8

R1/2

KQGL04-M5
KQGL04-01S
KQGL06-M5
KQGL06-01S
KQGL06-02S
KQGL08-01S
KQGL08-02S
KQGL08-03S
KQGL10-02S
KQGL10-03S
KQGL12-03S
KQGL12-04S

ø4

ø6

ø8

ø10

ø12

Male Elbow

Applicable tubing
O.D. (mm)

Connection
thread Model 

M5

R1/8

M5

R1/8

R1/4

R1/8

R1/4

R3/8

R1/4

R3/8

R3/8

R1/2

KQGS04-M5
KQGS04-01S
KQGS06-M5
KQGS06-01S
KQGS06-02S
KQGS08-01S
KQGS08-02S
KQGS08-03S
KQGS10-02S
KQGS10-03S
KQGS12-03S
KQGS12-04S

ø4

ø6

ø8

ø10

ø12

Hexagon Socket Head Male Connector

Applicable tubing O.D. (mm) Model 

KQGL04-00
KQGL06-00
KQGL08-00
KQGL10-00
KQGL12-00

Union Elbow

ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12

Applicable tubing O.D. (mm) Model 

KQGE04-00
KQGE06-00
KQGE08-00
KQGE10-00
KQGE12-00

Bulkhead Union

ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12

Male Connector

Male Branch Tee

Straight Union

Union Tee 

Union "Y"

Male Elbow

Hexagon Socket Head Male Connector

Union Elbow

Bulkhead Union

Male Connector
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